01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

[5] Terminal No.
Numbers indicate terminal numbers.
Numbering system for male and female connectors is
different
EWD005001
Example
1 2
B
E-027
[1]
[2]
[3]
[4]
[5]
B
E-023
1 32
B
E-028
2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14
16
1
15
6
2017 18 19
B
Q-011
1
7
23456
8910
11121314
151617181920
2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14
16
1
15
6
2017 18 19
1
7
23456
8910
11121314
151617181920
Example:
Numbered sequentially
from top left to
bottom right
Numbered sequentially
from top right to
bottom left
Female Male
06 - Fuse and Relay Information
06-2
06
Central Main Fuse and Relay Box Layout Details
EFR002001
MF01 350A
Generator
Starter
MF04 5A
Reserved
MF03
150A IP
F/R Box
MF02
175A